
K-PNEU LOGIKELEMENTE
Pneumatic logic elements

Apesar de uma verificação cuidadosa, não podemos excluir a possibilidade de erros e não assumimos qualquer responsabilidade pelos dados aqui contidos.
05.06.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Características
Pressão de trabalho OR-AND: 1.5-8 bar, NOT: 0.4-6 bar, YES -

MEMORY: 0.0-8 bar (pilot pressure from 1.5-8
bar)

Faixa de temperatura -10 °C to +60 °C
Conexão Push-in fitting for 4 mm pipe
Quantidade de fluxo 100 l/min (at 6 bar and Δp = 1 bar)
Ø nominal 2,7 mm
Posição de retorno OR - AND: by compressed air, MEMORY: by air,

YES - NOT: by mechanical spring
Material Tecnopolímero
Válvula Aluminium
Material de vedação NBR

Nota
Outras indicações a pedido.

Descrição
Pneumatic logic elements are available with five different functions: OR, AND, NOT, YES, MEMORY. All elements have an adapter for the Ω-rail (DIN EN
50022) integral with the body.

Artigo
Descrição Função Altura Comprimento 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 15 13 77
K- 07 15 13 78
K- 07 15 13 79
K- 07 15 13 80
K- 07 15 13 81

OR
AND
NOT
YES
MEMORY

40
40
40
40
41

38,5
38,5
55,2
55,2
89,5


