

# K-PNEU LOGIKELEMENTE

Pneumatic logic elements

**HANSA****FLEX**

## Características

Pressão de trabalho	OR-AND: 1.5-8 bar, NOT: 0.4-6 bar, YES - MEMORY: 0.0-8 bar (pilot pressure from 1.5-8 bar)
Faixa de temperatura	-10 °C to +60 °C
Conexão	Push-in fitting for 4 mm pipe
Quantidade de fluxo	100 l/min (at 6 bar and $\Delta p = 1$ bar)
Ø nominal	2,7 mm
Posição de retorno	OR - AND: by compressed air, MEMORY: by air, YES - NOT: by mechanical spring
Material	Tecnopolímero
Válvula	Aluminium
Material de vedação	NBR



## Nota

Outras indicações a pedido.

## Descrição

Pneumatic logic elements are available with five different functions: OR, AND, NOT, YES, MEMORY. All elements have an adapter for the Ω-rail (DIN EN 50022) integral with the body.

## Artigo

Descrição	Função	Altura (mm)	Comprimento (mm)
K-07 15 13 77	OR	40	38,5
K-07 15 13 78	AND	40	38,5
K-07 15 13 79	NOT	40	55,2
K-07 15 13 80	YES	40	55,2
K-07 15 13 81	MEMORY	41	89,5